
Příloha 2 ke Spr 5635/2011 
  
 

Složení senátu 10 To v jednacích dnech v roce 2012: 
 
 
5. 1. 2012:   JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Jan Šulec – 11 To 
 
12. 1. 2012:   JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Jiří Mádr – 11 To 
 
19. 1. 2012:   JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Pavel Vaněček – 11 To   
 
26. 1. 2012:   JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, Mgr. Roman Drahný – 13 To 
 

      
2. 2. 2012:   JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Pavel Pelák – 13 To 
 
9. 2. 2012:   JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Aleš Holík – 13 To 
 
16. 2. 2012:   JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Šárka Pfeiferová – 14 To 
 
23. 2. 2012:   JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Milan Špryňar – 14 To 
 
 
1. 3. 2012:   JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. David Čejka – 14 To 
 
8. 3. 2012:   JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Anna Bímová – 1 T a 1 Tm 
 
15. 3. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Miloslav Ježek – 2 T 
 
22. 3. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Miroslav Mjartan – 4 T 
 
29. 3. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Miroslav Veselský – 5 T 
 
 
5. 4. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Luboš Sovák – 6 T 
 
12. 4. 1012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Petr Mráka – 7 T 
 
19. 4. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Jiří Vacek – 9 T¨ 
 
26. 4. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, Mgr. Blanka Semeráková – 12 To 
 
 
3. 5. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Jarmila Šiklová – 12 To 
 
10. 5. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Oldřich Rejfek – 12 To 
 
17. 5. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Jan Šulec – 11 To 
 
24. 5. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Jiří Mádr – 11 To 
 
31. 5. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Pavel Vaněček – 11 To 
 
 
7. 6. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, Mgr. Roman Drahný – 13 To 
 
14. 6. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Pavel Pelák – 13 To 
 
21. 6. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Aleš Holík – 13 To 
 
28. 6. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Šárka Pfeiferová – 14 To 



  

 
 
12. 7. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Milan Špryňar – 14 To 
 
19. 7. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. David Čejka – 14 To 
 
26. 7. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Anna Bímová – 1 T a 1 Tm 
 
 
2. 8. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Miloslav Ježek – 2 T 
 
9. 8. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Miroslav Mjartan – 4 T 
 
16. 8. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Miroslav Veselský – 5 T 
 
23. 8. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Luboš Sovák – 6 T 
 
30. 8. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Pavel Mráka – 7 T 
 
 
6. 9. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Jiří Vacek – 9 T 
 
13. 9. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, Mgr. Blanka Semeráková – 12 To 
 
20. 9. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Jarmila Šiklová – 12 To 
 
27. 9. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Oldřich Rejfek – 12 To 
 
 
4. 10. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Jan Šulec – 11 To 
 
11. 10. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Jiří Mádr – 11 To 
 
18. 10. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Pavel Vaněček – 11 To 
 
25. 10. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, Mgr. Roman Drahný – 13 To 
 
1. 11. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Pavel Pelák – 13 To 
 
8. 11. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Aleš Holík – 13 To 
 
15. 11. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Šárka Pfeiferová – 14 To 
 
22. 11. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Milan Špryňar – 14 To 
 
29. 11. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. David Čejka – 14 To 
 
 
6. 12. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Anna Bímová – 1 T a 1 Tm 
 
13. 12 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Miloslav Ježek – 2 T 
 
20. 12. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Miroslav Mjartan – 4 T 
 
27. 12. 2012:  JUDr. Jana Chládková, JUDr. Zdeněk Korf, JUDr. Miroslav Veselský – 5 T 
 
 
 
 
 


